
 

 

PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA lunes, 26 de septiembre de 2016 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

KIKUKAWA 
CARDENAS 

CORINA 
LUISA 

Talma, Sharff 

1602-8184 1602-8186 1602-8185           

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

KIKUKAWA 
CARDENAS 

CORINA 
LUISA 

Talma, DHL, 
Sharff, TNT 

1602-8188 
1699-
11158 

1602-7533 1602-7534         

1699-
14112 

1699-
13908 

1699-
14111 

1601-2615         

1699-
12960 

              

14:30:00 p.m. 

KIKUKAWA 
CARDENAS 

CORINA 
LUISA 

Talma, Sharff, 
TNT 

1699-
12250 

1601-2615 
1699-
13573 

  
1602-
8155 

1602-
8120 

1602-
8115 

1602-
8187 

                

                

16:00:00 p.m. 

KIKUKAWA 
CARDENAS 

CORINA 
LUISA 

Frio Aereo, 
Talma 

1699-
15077 

1699-
15078 

1699-
14405 

1699-
14397 

1602-
8195 

1602-
8155 

    

                

                

18:00:00 p.m. 

KIKUKAWA 
CARDENAS 

CORINA 
LUISA 

Talma 

        
1602-
8155 

      

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

MESTANZA 
SALAZAR 
VICTOR 
MANUEL 

Talma 

1602-8131               

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

MESTANZA 
SALAZAR 
VICTOR 
MANUEL 

Talma 

1602-8119               

                

                

14:30:00 a.m. 

MESTANZA 
SALAZAR 
VICTOR 
MANUEL 

Talma 

1602-8103 1602-8105 1602-8197           

                

                

16:00:00 p.m. 

MESTANZA 
SALAZAR 
VICTOR 
MANUEL 

Oficina 
Operativa 

        
1602-
8201 

1602-
8202 

1602-
8203 

1602-
8210 

                

                

18:00:00 p.m. 

MESTANZA 
SALAZAR 
VICTOR 
MANUEL 

Talma 

1602-8198               

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


